l Classement phase 5

;/é UTOMATIC TIMING & RACE MANAGENENT SYSTER

Documents définitifs 22/05/2010 - 22:31
XINZO DE LIMIA - 22/05/2010 - CEI™** - 160km campeonato
Cl. Dorsal Velocidad Pais. Fase Cl. Liegada VetGate T.Recup. Vel.Fase FC Vel. Media Rec. Total Lapso 1°

43 19.643 Departure : 17:13:45 1 2 08:44:14 08:45:50 00:01:36 21543 55 21.543 00:01:36 00:00:38
Jin..: DAVID FERNANDEZ VILAR ESP 2 1 10:58:23 11:00:12 00:01:49 19.547  61/56 20.552 00:03:25 00:00:00
Cabal.: ENIA Edad: 3 1 13:03:52 13:06:25 00:02:33 18.708  64/60 19.973 00:05:58 00:00:00
‘ 4 3 14:50:21 14:52:35 00:02:14 18.136  54/52 19.647 00:08:12 00:00:09
5 1 16:41:37 16:43:45 00:02:08 19.619 63/70 19.643 00:10:20 00:00:00

- Total Riding Time: 07:13:45
2 2 19.597 Departure : 17:14:46 1 9 08:45:51 08:48:30 00:02:39 21.014 60 21.014 00:02:39 00:03:18
Jin..: IRENE GOMEZ MARTINEZ ESP 2 2 10:59:42 11:03:26 00:03:44 19.441  64/52 20.241 00:06:23 00:03:14
Cabal. : DUNA Edad: 3 2 13:03:52 13:06:39 00:02:47 19.310  64/60 19.958 00:09:10 00:00:14
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:01 4 1 14:50:23 14:52:26 00:02:03 18.242  64/58 19.655 00:11:13 00:00:00
5 2 16:41:37 16:44:46 00:03:09 19.251 64/64 19.597 00:14:22 00:01:01

Total Riding Time: 07:14:46
3 22 19.545 Departure : 17:15:55 1 8 08:45:51 08:48:17 00:02:26 21.056 56 21.056 00:02:26 00:03:05
Jin..: INIGO ARRIZABALAGA CARRASCO ESP 2 3 10:59:33 11:03:42 00:04:09 19.352  63/56 20.215 00:06:35 00:03:30
Cabal. : ROHF GOBI Edad: 3 3 13:04:13 13:06:40 00:02:27 19.362 61/64 19.957 00:09:02 00:00:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:09 4 1 14:50:29 14:52:26 00:01:57 18.246  64/72 19.655 00:10:59 00:00:00
5 3 16:41:38 16:45:55 00:04:17 18.903  64/60 19.545 00:15:16 00:02:10

- Total Riding Time: 07:15:55
4 41 19.489 Departure : 17:17:10 1 1 08:45:18 08:48:39 00:03:21 20985 64 20.985 00:03:21 00:03:27
Jin..: JUAN MANUEL ALONSO HERNANDEZ ESP 2 10 11:04:18 11:09:24 00:05:06 18.420 64/58 19.690 00:08:27 00:09:12
Cabal.: FARAH DE PALLARES Edad: 3 13:04:14 13:08:07 00:03:53 20.289 61/60 19.863 00:12:20 00:01:42
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:15 4 4 14:50:31 14:53:53 00:03:22 18.246  64/56 19.578 00:15:42 00:01:27
5 4 16:41:41 16:47:10 00:05:29 18.962 64/66 19.489 00:21:11 00:03:25

Total Riding Time: 07:17:10
5 46 18.592 Departure : 17:38:15 1 16 08:51:09 08:53:35 00:02:26 20.073 64 20.073 00:02:26 00:08:23
Jin..: CESAR TASIAS TORRAS ESP 2 12 11:12:29 11:14:47 00:02:18 18.345 64/64 19.219 00:04:44 00:14:35
Cabal.: OLIBERTB Edad: 3 9 13:17:12 13:19:28 00:02:16 19.011  64/64 19.157 00:07:00 00:13:03
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:21:05 4 6 15:06:25 15:08:44 00:02:19 17.324  64/62 18.830 00:09:19 00:16:18
5 5 17:06:05 17:08:15 00:02:10 17.262  64/60 18.592 00:11:29 00:24:30

- Total Riding Time: 07:38:15
6 32 18.565 Departure : 17:38:56 1 15 08:51:09 08:53:21 00:02:12 20115 58 20.115 00:02:12 00:08:09
Jin..: ELISABETH FONT PRAT ESP 2 1" 11:12:29 11:14:25 00:01:56 18.367  64/60 19.250 00:04:08 00:14:13
Cabal.: TWISTER Edad: 3 8 13:17:12 13:19:16 00:02:04 18.977  64/56 19.169 00:06:12 00:12:51
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:41 4 5 15:06:25 15:08:43 00:02:18 17.279  63/64 18.831 00:08:30 00:16:17
5 6 17:06:04 17:08:56 00:02:52 17.090  64/52 18.565 00:11:22 00:25:11

- Total Riding Time: 07:38:56
7 35 18.462 Departure : 17:41:29 1 17 08:54:02 08:55:23 00:01:21 19.760 62 19.760 00:01:21 00:10:11
Jin..: MARIA URIARTE CANELLAS ESP 2 14 11:19:20 11:21:26 00:02:06 17.579  61/56 18.666 00:03:27 00:21:14
Cabal.: RUFO DO MINO Edad: 3 10 13:24:19 13:26:39 00:02:20 18.904 61/64 18.736 00:05:47 00:20:14
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:02:33 4 10 15:13:22 15:16:42 00:03:20 17131 64/62 18.452 00:09:07 00:24:16
5 7 17:.07:58 17:11:29 00:03:31 18.523  64/66 18.462 00:12:38 00:27:44

- Total Riding Time: 07:41:29
8 36 18.451 Departure : 17:41:46 1 18 08:54:03 08:55:38 00:01:35 19.7117 63 19.717 00:01:35 00:10:26
Jin..: EULALIA GONZALEZ GUARDIA ESP 2 15 11:19:20 11:21:29 00:02:09 17.609  63/60 18.662 00:03:44 00:21:17
Cabal.: SANKOC Edad: 3 12 13:24:17 13:27:18 00:03:01 18.786  63/64 18.698 00:06:45 00:20:53
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:17 4 8 15:10:56 15:14:23 00:03:27 17.888 64/64 18.561 00:10:12 00:21:57
5 8 17:05:05 17:11:46 00:06:41 17.809 64/64 18.451 00:16:53 00:28:01

- Total Riding Time: 07:41:46
9 39 18.098 Departure : 17:50:46 1 13 08:45:53 08:49:45 00:03:52 20.774 64 20.774 00:03:52 00:04:33
Jin..: M?ISABEL BOTE CHAMORRO ESP 2 8 10:59:46 11:06:52 00:07:06 19.045 64/60 19.920 00:10:58 00:06:40
Cabal.: LA BAMBA Edad: 3 6 13:04:13 13:14:10 00:09:57 18.500 58/60 19.480 00:20:55 00:07:45
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:09:00 4 7 15:06:33 15:13:01 00:06:28 15.219  64/62 18.625 00:27:23 00:20:35
5 9 17:15:48 17:20:46 00:04:58 15434  64/66 18.098 00:32:21 00:37:01

- - Total Riding Time: 07:50:46
10 20 18.022 Departure : 17:52:46 1 20 08:53:58 08:56:03 00:02:05 19.647 57 19.647 00:02:05 00:10:51
Jin..: JON ANDER MARTIN GARCIA ESP 2 17 11:18:03 11:22:31 00:04:28 17.516  64/64 18.579 00:06:33 00:22:19
Cabal. : JUMA 50% Edad: 3 14 13:25:07 13:30:44 00:05:37 18.327  61/62 18.504 00:12:10 00:24:19
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:02:00 4 1 15:14:51 15:23:34 00:08:43 16.476  59/54 18.138 00:20:53 00:31:08
5 10 17:13:11 17:22:46 00:09:35 17.341  60/64 18.022 00:30:28 00:39:01

Total Riding Time: 07:52:46

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 1/5



XINZO DE LIMIA - 22/05/2010 - CEI™* - 160km campeonato
Cl. Dorsal  Velocidad Pais. Fase CI. Liegada VetGate T.Recup. Vel. Fase FC Vel. Media Rec. Total Lapso 1°
7 17.976 Departure : 17:53:58 1 3 08:43:33 08:46:50 00:03:17 21342 64 21.342 00:03:17 00:01:38
Jin..: PLACIDO DIAZ FEITO ESP 2 5 10:58:19 11:.06:17 00:07:58 18.639  64/56 19.974 00:11:15 00:06:05
Cabal.: HASSAN Edad: 3 7 13:03:43 13:14:13 00:10:30 18.380  64/58 19.477 00:21:45 00:07:48
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:12 4 9 15:06:35 15:15:46 00:09:11 14.715  57/54 18.496 00:30:56 00:23:20
5 1" 17:11:33 17:23:58 00:12:25 15.345 64/56 17.976 00:43:21 00:40:13
Total Riding Time: 07:53:58
12 42 17.877 Departure : 17:56:35 1 28 08:54:01 08:59:19 00:05:18 19.109 62 19.109 00:05:18 00:14:07
Jin..: LUIS CENISERGUE ROMERO ESP 2 19 11:18:56 11:24:25 00:05:29 17.724  64/64 18.429 00:10:47 00:24:13
Cabal.: AGOUR EX TBO THEODORO Edad: 3 13 13:25:10 13:30:30 00:05:20 18.734  64/64 18.517 00:16:07 00:24:05
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:02:37 4 12 15:20:28 15:24:08 00:03:40 16.297  64/62 18.113 00:19:47 00:31:42
5 12 17:22:27 17:26:35 00:04:08 16.563  64/64 17.877 00:23:55 00:42:50
- - Total Riding Time: 07:56:35
13 23 16.790 Departure : 18:27:26 1 24 08:53:58 08:56:35 00:02:37 19.557 64 19.557 00:02:37 00:11:23
Jin..: IKER MARTIN GARCIA ESP 2 16 11:18:04 11:22:09 00:04:05 17.652 57/64 18.609 00:06:42 00:21:57
Cabal.: AINHOA DAARIK Edad: 3 15 13:25:12 13:40:36 00:15:24 16.598 62/68 17.968 00:22:06 00:34:11
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:30:51 4 13 15:23:29 15:37:44 00:14:15 15.558  64/64 17.523 00:36:21 00:45:18
5 13 17:38:41 17:57:26 00:18:45 13.378 57/64 16.790 00:55:06 01:13:41
- - Total Riding Time: 08:27:26
14 4 16.293 Departure : 18:42:56 1 39 09:05:20 09:08:11 00:02:51 17.787 55 17.787 00:02:51 00:22:59
Jin..: MARC CODINA MUIXI ESP 2 26 11:42:04 11:45:41 00:03:37 16.000 64/58 16.896 00:06:28 00:45:29
Cabal.: DALI Edad: 3 20 14:08:41 14:11:51 00:03:10 15.495  64/60 16.458 00:09:38 01:05:26
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:15:30 4 15 16:07:27 16:10:52 00:03:25 15.187  64/52 16.235 00:13:03 01:18:26
5 14 18:08:44 18:12:56 00:04:12 16.651  58/60 16.293 00:17:15 01:29:11
- - Total Riding Time: 08:42:56
15 15 15.919 Departure : 18:55:13 1 29 08:58:49 09:01:07 00:02:18 18.825 61 18.825 00:02:18 00:15:55
Jin..: ENRIQUE CIMA DIAZ ESP 2 24 11:38:49 11:41:24 00:02:35 15.658 60/56 17.184 00:04:53 00:41:12
Cabal. : PORTUGUES Edad: 3 21 14:09:20 14:12:13 00:02:53 14.899  60/60 16.442 00:07:46 01:05:48
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:12:17 4 17 16:09:34 16:13:03 00:03:29 14.845 60/60 16.157 00:11:15 01:20:37
5 15 18:22:30 18:25:13 00:02:43 14.605 64/52 15.919 00:13:58 01:41:28
- - Total Riding Time: 08:55:13
16 24 15.869 Departure : 18:56:54 1 23 08:55:14 08:56:31 00:01:17 19.568 62 19.568 00:01:17 00:11:19
Jin..: FRANCISCO M. DAMIAO MARIANO ESP 2 20 11:22:35 11:25:02 00:02:27 17.213  64/60 18.380 00:03:44 00:24:50
Cabal.: ABANDO AB DAMBOLIN Edad: 3 18 13:54:13 14:00:58 00:06:45 14.293 63/64 16.954 00:10:29 00:54:33
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:41 4 16 16:08:10 16:11:29 00:03:19 13.257  64/60 16.213 00:13:48 01:19:03
5 16 18:22:01 18:26:54 00:04:53 14.049  63/60 15.869 00:18:41 01:43:09
- - Total Riding Time: 08:56:54
17 12 15.810 Departure : 18:58:53 1 36 09:02:53 09:06:16 00:03:23 18.057  63/60 18.057 00:03:23 00:21:04
Jin..: M?JOSE ALVAREZ CASES ESP 2 25 11:39:38 11:45:31 00:05:53 15.783  64/56 16.907 00:09:16 00:45:19
Cabal. : QUICIO Edad: 3 23 14:09:22 14:14:46 00:05:24 15.094  64/60 16.330 00:14:40 01:08:21
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:59 4 19 16:09:11 16:14:46 00:05:35 15.000 59/60 16.096 00:20:15 01:22:20
5 17 18:22:30 18:28:53 00:06:23 14.266  56/60 15.810 00:26:38 01:45:08
- - Total Riding Time: 08:58:53
18 45 14.685 Departure : 19:40:10 1 42 09:03:29 09:09:01 00:05:32 17672 56 17.672 00:05:32 00:23:49
Jin..: DAVID CARRACEDO FERNANDEZ ESP 2 32 11:40:36 11:50:59 00:10:23 15.459  64/60 16.553 00:15:55 00:50:47
Cabal.: GAZAL XVIII - 4 Edad: 3 25 14:08:48 14:22:00 00:13:12 14.874  64/60 16.021 00:29:07 01:15:35
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:41:17 4 20 16:21:32 16:30:25 00:08:53 13.572  64/60 15.561 00:38:00 01:37:59
5 18 18:53:43 19:10:10 00:16:27 10.934 62/58 14.685 00:54:27 02:26:25
- - Total Riding Time: 09:40:10
19 8 13.500 Departure : 20:31:07 1 38 09:04:45 09:07:57 00:03:12 17819 58 17.819 00:03:12 00:22:45
Jin..: PALOMA RUIZ CANADA ESP 2 31 11:46:48 11:50:53 00:04:05 15.346  64/64 16.559 00:07:17 00:50:41
Cabal. : JEREZANA Edad: 3 26 14:45:31 14:50:02 00:04:31 12.068 58/64 14.926 00:11:48 01:43:37
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:50:57 4 21 17:25:08 17:29:53 00:04:45 10.013  64/56 13.814 00:16:33 02:37:27
5 19 19:57:35 20:01:07 00:03:32 11.854 63/64 13.500 00:20:05 03:17:22
- - Total Riding Time: 10:31:07
20 9 13.356  Departure : 20:37:56 1 44 09:04:45 09:10:33 00:05:48 17465 62 17.465 00:05:48 00:25:21
Jin..: FRANCISCO PALOMO LARIOS ESP 2 34 11:46:48 11:53:16 00:06:28 15.371  64/60 16.409 00:12:16 00:53:04
Cabal.: REY CHICO Edad: 3 27 14:45:30 14:51:48 00:06:18 12119 64/56 14.862 00:18:34 01:45:23
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:06:49 4 22 17:25:09 17:32:02 00:06:53 9.981 63/60 13.759 00:25:27 02:39:36
5 20 19:57:35 20:07:56 00:10:21 11.331  64/60 13.356 00:35:48 03:24:11
- - Total Riding Time: 10:37:56
NQ 3 LA 1 40 09:05:20 09:08:39 00:03:19 17.723  62/60 17.723 00:03:19 00:23:27
Jin..: LAIA MUIXI CRUSELLAS ESP 2 29 11:42:04 11:48:11 00:06:07 15.749  57/60 16.732 00:09:26 00:47:59
Cabal.: FLYNG TORNADE Edad: 3 22 14:08:42 14:13:51 00:05:09 15.562  64/60 16.370 00:14:35 01:07:26
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:08:47 4 18 16:07:29 16:13:46 00:06:17 15.016  64/64 16.132 00:20:52 01:21:20
5 LA 18:08:44 18:16:43 00:07:59 16.450 62 16.176 00:28:51 01:32:58
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XINZO DE LIMIA - 22/05/2010 - CEI™* - 160km campeonato

Cl. Dorsal  Velocidad Pais. Fase CI. Liegada VetGate T.Recup. Vel. Fase FC Vel. Media Rec. Total Lapso 1°
6 LA 1 37 08:58:49 09:06:23 00:07:34 18.040 63/56 18.040 00:07:34 00:21:11
Jin..: CARLOS FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ESP 2 28 11:39:36 11:46:53 00:07:17 15.632  64/56 16.817 00:14:51 00:46:41
Cabal. : VILIANA Edad: 3 24 14:09:19 14:17:41 00:08:22 14.901 0 16.204 00:23:13 01:11:16
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:53:07 4 LA 16:09:34 16:19:50 00:10:16 14.607 64/68 15.919 00:33:29 01:27:24
NQ 16 RET 1 47 09:06:23 09:13:14 00:06:51 17113 64 17.113 00:06:51 00:28:02
Jin..: ORIOL CASALS FORES ESP 2 30 11:42:57 11:50:22 00:07:25 16.046  64/60 16.592 00:14:16 00:50:10
Cabal. : KIRUNA DE VILAFORMIU Edad: 3 19 13:58:54 14:09:20 00:10:26 16.519  60/64 16.570 00:24:42 01:02:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:45 4 RET 16:09:35 16:20:35 00:11:00 13.151  64/66 15.893 00:35:42 01:28:09
NQ 17 RET 1 26 08:51:08 08:58:35 00:07:27 19.227 63 19.227 00:07:27 00:13:23
Jin..: INES CAMPOS ACEDO ESP 2 18 11:18:56 11:22:53 00:03:57 17.848 58/58 18.550 00:11:24 00:22:41
Cabal.: YIYI Edad: 3 17 13:52:50 13:57:34 00:04:44 14.437  63/60 17.116 00:16:08 00:51:09
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:58:23 4 RET 16:15:16 16:18:58 00:03:42 11.834  64/66 15.949 00:19:50 01:26:32
NQ 21 EL-LA 1 27 08:55:14 08:58:44 00:03:30 19.203  57/54 19.203 00:03:30 00:13:32
Jin..: MARIA GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP 2 22 11:22:34 11:28:19 00:05:45 17.059  64/60 18.127 00:09:15 00:28:07
Cabal.: CHAYANA DE MARJOLAINE Edad: 3 16 13:40:02 13:44:59 00:04:57 16.875 62/65 17.740 00:14:12 00:38:34
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:24:19 4 14 15:38:33 15:43:17 00:04:44 15.326  64/65 17.293 00:18:56 00:50:51
NQ 29 LA 1 21 08:53:47 08:56:17 00:02:30 19.607 63 19.607 00:02:30 00:11:05
Jin..: BERNAT CASALS FORES ESP 2 13 11:17:40 11:19:29 00:01:49 18.021  55/52 18.825 00:04:19 00:19:17
Cabal.: LUX DE VILAFORMIU Edad: 3 1 13:23:56 13:26:49 00:02:53 18.493 63/58 18.726 00:07:12 00:20:24
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:32:08 4 LA 15:12:10 15:15:25 00:03:15 17.493  64/65 18.512 00:10:27 00:22:59
NQ 30 RET 1 4 08:44:16 08:46:58 00:02:42 21315 64 21.315 00:02:42 00:01:46
Jin..: JORDI ARBOIX SANTACREU ESP 2 4 10:59:33 11:05:55 00:06:22 18.724  64/60 20.008 00:09:04 00:05:43
Cabal. : DEBA Edad: 3 5 13:04:13 13:10:55 00:06:42 18.947 61/64 19.684 00:15:46 00:04:30
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:41:58 4 RET 14:49:58 14:57:23 00:07:25 18.054  64/62 19.397 00:23:11 00:04:57
NQ 10 EL-ME 1 14 08:50:08 08:53:15 00:03:07 20132 59 20.132 00:03:07 00:08:03
Jin..: OTTO VELEZ CASTRILLON ESP 2 9 10:58:13 11:.07:22 00:09:09 19.593  62/60 19.874 00:12:16 00:07:10
Cabal. : QUINA Edad: 3 EL-ME  13:17:12 13:43:33 00:26:21 14.265 64/76 17.814 00:38:37 00:37:08
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:26:10
NQ 11 ME 1 43 09:06:23 09:10:08 00:03:45 17.520 61 17.520 00:03:45 00:24:56
Jin..: CARLOS CALVO LEJARRAGA ESP 2 33 11:40:33 11:51:40 00:11:07 15.509 61/64 16.510 00:14:52 00:51:28
Cabal.: PLATON Edad: 3 ME 14:15:02 14:22:19 00:07:17 14.919 61/76 16.008 00:22:09 01:15:54
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:38:46
NQ 19 LA 1 12 08:47:21 08:49:31 00:02:10 20819 56 20.819 00:02:10 00:04:19
Jin..: JOSE ALVAREZ LENCE ESP 2 35 11:04:20 13:14:44 02:10:24 8.673 63/62 12.531 02:12:34 02:14:32
Cabal.: SHEILA 50% - LUCUS Edad: 3 LA 13:11:04 13:14:54 00:03:50 1276 64 19.435 02:16:24 00:08:29
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:52:35
NQ 25 RET 1 33 08:50:08 09:02:00 00:11:52 18.689 58/56 18.689 00:11:52 00:16:48
Jin..: ANDRES VELEZ DELGADO ESP 2 21 11:17:41 11:25:50 00:08:09 17.921  64/70 18.318 00:20:01 00:25:38
Cabal. : PENELOPE Edad: 3 RET 13:53:02 14:12:22 00:19:20 13.184 61/76 16.435 00:39:21 01:05:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:57:28
NQ 28 LA 1 5 08:45:57 08:47:18 00:01:21 21249 44 21.249 00:01:21 00:02:06
Jin..: JORDI ROMERO MONTMANY ESP 2 7 11:04:37 11:06:41 00:02:04 18.650 64/64 19.937 00:03:25 00:06:29
Cabal.: ROIG Edad: 3 LA 13:04:15 13:10:07 00:05:52 19.265 60/60 19.735 00:09:17 00:03:42

‘ Time interval with preceding :22:57:45
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XINZO DE LIMIA - 22/05/2010 - CEI™* - 160km campeonato
Cl. Dorsal  Velocidad Pais. Fase CI. Liegada VetGate T.Recup. Vel. Fase FC Vel. Media Rec. Total Lapso 1°
31 ME 1 6 08:45:49 08:47:20 00:01:31 21242 63 21.242 00:01:31 00:02:08
Jin..: ROBERT DIEZ NOGUERA ESP 2 6 10:59:32 11:06:27 00:06:55 18.696  64/60 19.958 00:08:26 00:06:15
Cabal.: STIK Edad: 3 ME 13:03:45 13:25:29 00:21:44 16.509 74 18.803 00:30:10 00:19:04
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:15:22
NQ 44 LA 1 41 09:03:32 09:09:00 00:05:28 17674 62 17.674 00:05:28 00:23:48
Jin..: JAVIER YANEZ VEGA ESP 2 27 11:41:17 11:46:34 00:05:17 15.992  60/65 16.838 00:10:45 00:46:22
Cabal.: JANTO Edad: 3 LA 14:10:37 14:15:52 00:05:15 15.088 61/60 16.282 00:16:00 01:09:27
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:50:23
NQ 61 LA 1 31 08:59:18 09:01:40 00:02:22 18.740  64/60 18.740 00:02:22 00:16:28
Jin..: ALINA GARCIA HUOVINEN FIN 2 23 11:33:02 11:37:06 00:04:04 16.264  60/58 17.483 00:06:26 00:36:54
Cabal. : NICKO Edad: 3 LA 13:52:50 13:57:46 00:04:56 16.265 64/66 17.106 00:11:22 00:51:21
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:41:54
NQ 1 ME 1 45 09:03:35 09:11:22 00:07:47 17.356  64/60 17.356 00:07:47 00:26:10
Jin..: ANGEL MIGUEL GARCIA GOMEZ ESP 2 ME 11:40:33 11:59:54 00:19:21 14726 68 16.006 00:27:08 00:59:42
Cabal. : ECLIPSE Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:32:08
NQ 13 RET 1 46 09:02:50 09:12:49 00:09:59 17.167  63/60 17.167 00:09:59 00:27:37
Jin..: MIGUEL ANGEL TRENAS FERNANDEZ ESP 2 RET 11:35:28 11:54:54 00:19:26 15.445  64/80 16.308 00:29:25 00:54:42
Cabal. : ANDORRERO Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:55:00
NQ 14 RET 1 34 08:59:18 09:02:02 00:02:44 18.683  61/60 18.683 00:02:44 00:16:50
Jin..: CARLOS MADERA GARCIA ESP 2 RET 11:46:49 11:56:46 00:09:57 14.095 59/64 16.194 00:12:41 00:56:34
Cabal. : POEMA Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:52
NQ 18 RET 1 10 08:43:28 08:48:35 00:05:07 20998 63 20.998 00:05:07 00:03:23
Jin..: FELIX LORENTE PERMUY ESP 2 RET 10:58:21 11:06:22 00:08:01 18.927  64/60 19.966 00:13:08 00:06:10
Cabal. : BALA Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:09:36
NQ 26 LA 1 1 08:43:28 08:45:12 00:01:44 21673 64 21.673 00:01:44 00:00:00
Jin..: JAUME PUNTIDACHS ESP 2 LA 10:58:19 11:00:27 00:02:08 19.382  64/56 20.527 00:03:52 00:00:15
Cabal. : OTHENTIK DU FAUSSET Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:54.05
NQ 27 LA 1 25 08:54:00 08:56:48 00:02:48 19.521  64/60 19.521 00:02:48 00:11:36
Jin..: ANNA YEBRA ALTIMIRAS ESP 2 LA 11:18:04 11:23:57 00:05:53 17414 64/60 18.465 00:08:41 00:23:45
Cabal. : SUA Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:23:30
NQ 37 LA 1 7 08:43:58 08:48:02 00:04:04 21105 64 21.105 00:04:04 00:02:50
Jin..: ALEX LUQUE MORAL ESP 2 LA 10:58:22 11:01:53 00:03:31 19.644 64 20.389 00:07:35 00:01:41
Cabal.: O BAJAN XX 3 Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:37:56
NQ 38 LA 1 19 08:54:01 08:55:46 00:01:45 19.695 59 19.695 00:01:45 00:10:34
Jin..: ALBERT CANET ROVIRA ESP 2 LA 11:17:40 11:20:54 00:03:14 17.719  63/64 18.709 00:04:59 00:20:42
Cabal. : TORME Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:19:01
Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 4/5



XINZO DE LIMIA - 22/05/2010 - CEI™* - 160km campeonato
Cl. Dorsal  Velocidad Pais. Fase CI. Liegada VetGate T.Recup. Vel. Fase FC Vel. Media Rec. Total Lapso 1°
40 ME 1 35 08:54:02 09:04:42 00:10:40 18.284 57 18.284 00:10:40 00:19:30

Jin..: JONATHAN MORERA AFONSO ESP 2 ME 11:46:53 11:59:03 00:12:10 14.132 0 16.056 00:22:50 00:58:51
Cabal.: DARCO Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:38:09

NQ 60 LA 1 32 08:55:16 09:01:41 00:06:25 18.737 64 18.737 00:06:25 00:16:29
Jin..: JOAO MEXIA DE ALMEIDA POR 2 LA 11:38:55 11:44:59 00:06:04 15.304  59/56 16.942 00:12:29 00:44:47
Cabal.: UVA Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:45:56

NQ 62 LA 1 22 08:52:38 08:56:27 00:03:49 19.579 64 19.579 00:03:49 00:11:15
Jin..: RICARDO BAPTISTA POR 2 LA 11:27:43 11:31:47 00:04:04 16.277 64 17.867 00:07:53 00:31:35
Cabal. : PLATINA Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:46:48

NQ 63 LA 1 30 08:54:55 09:01:24 00:06:29 18.781 64 18.781 00:06:29 00:16:12
Jin..: CAMILA SMESTAD NOR 2 LA 11:38:50 11:43:41 00:04:51 15421 64 17.029 00:11:20 00:43:29
Cabal. : AK-CADIZ Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:11:54

NQ 33 RET 1 RET 08:51:07 08:53:34 00:02:27 20.076 63 20.076 00:02:27 00:08:22
Jin..: FCO.JAVIER GUELL PERIS ESP
Cabal. : MARAVIE DU RIBEYR Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :21:39:53

NQ 34 RET 1 RET 08:54:53 08:57:45 00:02:52 19.363 53 19.363 00:02:52 00:12:33
Jin..: PATRICIA MARISCAL GARRIDO-FALLA  ESP
Cabal. : TARAJAL Edad:
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:04:11
Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 5/5

"’ ~E§

FFE

49 Horses



